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Finish Time:
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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
RACE DIRECTOR (RD) PERTILE Sandro (FIS)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) LOENG Geir Steinar (NOR)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION TERVAHARTIALA Pekka (FIN)

ASSISTANT TD MATTOON Dan (USA)

ASSISTANT RD SEDLAK Borek (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL JUKKARA Mika (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL KRAUS Guntram (FIS)

A BYSVEEN Trond (NOR)

B HUENEFELD Mirko (GER)

C WELLING Juho (FIN)

D CACINA Valentin (ROU)

E SCHOEDLER Philipp (SUI)

HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 130m (123.5m)

K-POINT 116m

METER VALUE 1.8 points / m

GATE FACTOR 7.56 points / m

WIND FACTORS -  HEAD / TAIL 9.90 / 11.99 points / m/s

1st Round

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

1-1
Almaty

DEVYATKIN Nikita
KAZ

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

46.5

87.5

8.7

56.2

56.2
9.

2-1
Kiteen Urheilijat

AALTO Antti
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

117.5

62.7

116.4

116.4
7.

3-1
Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod

TROFIMOV Roman
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

117.0

61.8

114.9

114.9
8.

4-1
WSS Wisla

ZYLA Piotr
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

1.0

16.0

1.0

1.5

0.5

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

124.0

74.4

123.8

123.8
4.

5-1
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

SATO Yukiya
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

121.0

69.0

123.2

123.2
5.

6-1
Sk Triglav kranj

JELAR Ziga
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

126.0

78.0

134.9

134.9
2.

7-1
Raelingen Skiklubb

LINDVIK Marius
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

127.5

80.7

137.4

137.4

1.

8-1
SC Bischofshofen

HOERL Jan
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.0

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.0

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

56.0

126.5

78.9

134.5

134.5
3.

9-1
Wsv Oberaudorf

SCHMID Constantin
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

121.5

69.9

122.8

122.8

6.

1-2
Almaty

MUMINOV Sabirzhan
KAZ

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

110.0

49.2

98.3

98.3
9.

2-2
Puijo Ski club

NOUSIAINEN Eetu
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

120.0

67.2

124.4

124.4

2.
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1st Round

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

3-2
Moscow RGSH Stolitsa Dinamo

NAZAROV Mikhail
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

118.0

63.6

116.2

116.2
7.

4-2
WSS Wisla

WASEK Pawel
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

17.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

1.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

121.0

69.0

124.0

124.0

3.

5-2
Tokai University Sapporo Ski Club

NAKAMURA Naoki
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

113.5

55.5

108.7

108.7
8.

6-2
Sk Triglav kranj

PREVC Cene
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

124.0

74.4

131.7

131.7

1.

7-2
Soere Aal IL

JOHANSSON Robert
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

120.0

67.2

123.2

123.2
4.

8-2
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AIGNER Clemens
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

119.0

65.4

120.5

120.5
6.

9-2
WSV DJK Rastbuechl

FREUND Severin
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

2.5

2.5

14.5

0.5

2.5

1.0

16.0

0.5

2.5

1.0

16.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

0.5

2.0

2.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

124.0

74.4

122.3

122.3
5.

1-3
Almaty

VASSILYEV Danil
KAZ

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

3.0

0.0

15.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.0

105.5

41.1

87.7

87.7
8.

2-3
Kuusamon Era-veikot

HEIKKINEN Kalle
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

107.5

44.7

97.3

97.3
7.

3-3
Zdushor ZVS CSP

BAZHENOV Aleksandr
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

101.0

33.0

83.4

83.4
9.

4-3
TS Wisla Zakopane

KUBACKI Dawid
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.0

120.5

68.1

123.7

123.7

2.

5-3
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

KOBAYASHI Junshiro
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

115.0

58.2

112.5

112.5
6.

6-3
SSK Ljubno BTC

ZAJC Timi
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

3.0

0.0

16.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

3.0

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

122.5

71.7

123.5

123.5

3.
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1st Round

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

7-3
Kongsberg If

TANDE Daniel Andre
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

116.0

60.0

114.5

114.5
5.

8-3
SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

117.5

62.7

119.7

119.7

4.

9-3
TSV Siegsdorf

EISENBICHLER Markus
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

121.0

69.0

125.3

125.3
1.

1-4
Ski Club VKO 

TKACHENKO Sergey
KAZ

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

3.0

0.0

15.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.0

104.0

38.4

88.0

88.0

9.

2-4
Paimion urheilijat

KYTOSAHO Niko
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

117.5

62.7

118.5

118.5
8.

3-4
Perm / Moscow RGSH Stolica

KLIMOV Evgenii
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

121.0

69.0

124.1

124.1
7.

4-4
KS Eve-nement Zakopane

STOCH Kamil
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.5

17.0

0.5

1.5

0.5

17.5

0.5

2.0

0.5

17.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.5

0.5

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

121.0

69.0

125.7

125.7
5.

5-4
Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

KOBAYASHI Ryoyu
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

124.0

74.4

134.1

134.1
2.

6-4
SK Triglav Kranj

PREVC Peter
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

123.5

73.5

131.4

131.4
3.

7-4
Asker Skiklubb

GRANERUD Halvor Egner
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

120.5

68.1

125.5

125.5
6.

8-4
SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

KRAFT Stefan
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.0

0.0

19.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

57.0

130.0

85.2

146.2

146.2

1.

9-4
SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GEIGER Karl
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

121.5

69.9

128.8

128.8
4.
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Legend
Diff Difference Dist. Distance Pts. Points

Rk Rank
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